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Short Description

The 'Cox' 4487C is a solid brass, chrome plated, single lever basin mixer. Supplied with a pop-up waste.
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Additional Information

Spout Length (mm)

Spout Height (mm)

Max. Counter Top Thickness (mm)
Drain Diameter (mm)

Wall Mounted

Base Diameter (mm)

Weight (kg)

Manufacturer

Finish

154.00

215.00

42.00

32.00

No

45.00

1.980000

Paini

Chrome
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